285-635
2-conductor through terminal block with integrated end plate
Packing unit 15 pieces
RoHS compliant
Product group 1 (Rail Mounted Terminal Blocks)
Cross section [mm²] 6 - 35 mm²
Cross section [AWG] 8 - 2 AWG
Connection method CAGE CLAMP®CONNECTION
PressIn pin: Tolerance for plated
through-hole diameter [-, mm, HAL
Sn]
0 mm
Measured voltage EN 1000 V
Measured shock voltage 8 kV
Pollution degree 3
Current intensity EN 125 A
Weight 88 g
Color grey
Wiring type Front-entry
No. of connection Points 2
No. of potentials 1
Height 53 mm
Height 2.09 in
Width 16 mm
user
100Y
Width 0.63 in
Depth 100 mm
Depth 3.937 in
Strip length from 23 mm
Strip length to 23 mm
Strip length 0.91 in
Strip length 0.63 in
Strip length from 16 mm
Strip length to 16 mm
Mounting  TS 35
user
100Y